9/29/22, 10:54 AM JoSAA

), | Joint Seat Allocation Authority 2022
O & . -Counselling Services
L [ITs, NITs, IIEST, llITs and Other-GFTlIs for the Academic Year 2022-

Joint Seat Allocation Authority 23

Simplifying The Admission Process

Opening and Closing Ranks

Round No 2

Institute Type National Institute of Technology

Institute Name National Institute of Technology Meghalay
a

Academic Program ALL

Seat Type / Category ALL

s

Opening/Closing Ranks for Open Seats represent CRL. Opening/Closing Ranks for EWS, OBC-NCL, SC and ST Seats represent respective Category Ranks.
Opening/Closing Ranks for PwD Seats represent PwD Ranks within Respective Categories.

If the Closing/Opening rank has a suffix 'P’, it indicates that the corresponding rank is from Preparatory Rank List.

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/Applicant/seatallotmentresult/currentorcr.aspx 1/7



9/29/22, 10:54 AM

National Institute of Technology
Meghalaya

National Institute of Technology
Meghalaya

National Institute of Technology
Meghalaya

National Institute of Technology
Meghalaya

National Institute of Technology
Meghalaya

National Institute of Technology
Meghalaya

National Institute of Technology
Meghalaya

National Institute of Technology
Meghalaya

National Institute of Technology
Meghalaya

National Institute of Technology
Meghalaya

National Institute of Technology
Meghalaya

National Institute of Technology

Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years,

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/Applicant/seatallotmentresult/currentorcr.aspx

JoSAA

HS

HS

HS

HS

(ON)

(ON)

(ON)

(ON)

(ON)

(ON)

OS

HS

OPEN

OPEN

ST

ST

OPEN

OPEN

EWS

OBC-NCL

OBC-NCL

SC

ST

OPEN

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

73469

179166

3256

2985

40592

53094

6581

13011

19363

6143

1527

30668

73469

179166

5991

3759

44358

55508

6581

14005

19363

7153

1527

(98]

217



9/29/22, 10:54 AM

Meghalaya

National Institute of Technology
Meghalaya

National Institute of Technology
Meghalaya

National Institute of Technology
Meghalaya

National Institute of Technology
Meghalaya

National Institute of Technology
Meghalaya

National Institute of Technology
Meghalaya

National Institute of Technology
Meghalaya

National Institute of Technology
Meghalaya

National Institute of Technology
Meghalaya

National Institute of Technology
Meghalaya

National Institute of Technology
Meghalaya

National Institute of Technology

Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years,

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/Applicant/seatallotmentresult/currentorcr.aspx

JoSAA

HS

HS

HS

HS

HS

(ON)

(ON)

(ON)

(ON)

(ON)

(ON)

(ON)

OPEN Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

EWS Gender-Neutral

SC Gender-Neutral

ST Gender-Neutral

ST Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

OPEN Gender-Neutral

OPEN Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

EWS Gender-Neutral

EWS (PwD) Gender-Neutral

OBC-NCL Gender-Neutral

OBC-NCL Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

SC Gender-Neutral

68312

5721

13131

1902

6203

14383

23932

2524

61

5087

8297

1734

68312

5721

14551

5308

6203

17503

23932

2524

61

5583

8297

37



9/29/22, 10:54 AM JoSAA

Meghalaya Bachelor of Technology)
National Institute of Technology Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, 0OS SC Female-only 2830 2830
Meghalaya Bachelor of Technology) (including

Supernumerary)
National Institute of Technology Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, 0OS ST Gender-Neutral 640 640
Meghalaya Bachelor of Technology)
National Institute of Technology Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, HS OPEN Gender-Neutral 53787 53787
Meghalaya Bachelor of Technology)
National Institute of Technology Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, HS OPEN Female-only 202130 202130
Meghalaya Bachelor of Technology) (including

Supernumerary)
National Institute of Technology Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, HS SC Gender-Neutral 16232 16232
Meghalaya Bachelor of Technology)
National Institute of Technology Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, HS ST Gender-Neutral 7421 11517
Meghalaya Bachelor of Technology)
National Institute of Technology Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, HS ST Female-only 6825 7193
Meghalaya Bachelor of Technology) (including

Supernumerary)
National Institute of Technology Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, 0oS OPEN Gender-Neutral 25343 34931
Meghalaya Bachelor of Technology)
National Institute of Technology Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, 0OS OPEN Female-only 40374 40374
Meghalaya Bachelor of Technology) (including

Supernumerary)
National Institute of Technology Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, 0S EWS Gender-Neutral 5095 5302
Meghalaya Bachelor of Technology)
National Institute of Technology Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, OS OBC-NCL Gender-Neutral 9292 9758
Meghalaya Bachelor of Technology)
National Institute of Technology Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, OS OBC-NCL Female-only 14018 1

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/Applicant/seatallotmentresult/currentorcr.aspx 4/7



9/29/22, 10:54 AM JoSAA

Meghalaya Bachelor of Technology) (including

Supernumerary)
National Institute of Technology Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, OS SC Gender-Neutral 4450 5314
Meghalaya Bachelor of Technology)
National Institute of Technology Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, 0OS ST Female-only 2921 2921
Meghalaya Bachelor of Technology) (including

Supernumerary)
National Institute of Technology Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 HS OPEN Gender-Neutral 49577 52895
Meghalaya Years, Bachelor of Technology)
National Institute of Technology Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 HS OPEN Female-only 110161 110161
Meghalaya Years, Bachelor of Technology) (including

Supernumerary)
National Institute of Technology Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 HS ST Gender-Neutral 6419 13108
Meghalaya Years, Bachelor of Technology)
National Institute of Technology Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 HS ST Female-only 11966 18685
Meghalaya Years, Bachelor of Technology) (including

Supernumerary)
National Institute of Technology Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 OS OPEN Gender-Neutral 18964 24562
Meghalaya Years, Bachelor of Technology)
National Institute of Technology Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 0S OPEN Female-only 27728 27728
Meghalaya Years, Bachelor of Technology) (including

Supernumerary)
National Institute of Technology Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 0OS OPEN (PwD) Gender-Neutral 816 816
Meghalaya Years, Bachelor of Technology)
National Institute of Technology Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 OS EWS Gender-Neutral 3594 3594
Meghalaya Years, Bachelor of Technology)
National Institute of Technology Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 OS EWS Female-only 6792 6792
Meghalaya Years, Bachelor of Technology) (including

Supernumerary)

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/Applicant/seatallotmentresult/currentorcr.aspx 517



9/29/22, 10:54 AM JoSAA

National Institute of Technology Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 0OS OBC-NCL Gender-Neutral 7282 8009
Meghalaya Years, Bachelor of Technology)
National Institute of Technology Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 0OS OBC-NCL Female-only 13870 13870
Meghalaya Years, Bachelor of Technology) (including

Supernumerary)
National Institute of Technology Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 0OS SC Gender-Neutral 2742 2742
Meghalaya Years, Bachelor of Technology)
National Institute of Technology Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 0oS SC Female-only 5176 5176
Meghalaya Years, Bachelor of Technology) (including

Supernumerary)
National Institute of Technology Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 OS ST Gender-Neutral 1037 1037
Meghalaya Years, Bachelor of Technology)
National Institute of Technology Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of HS OPEN Gender-Neutral 56686 56686
Meghalaya Technology)
National Institute of Technology Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of HS OPEN Female-only 346970 346970
Meghalaya Technology) (including

Supernumerary)
National Institute of Technology Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of HS SC Gender-Neutral 20387 20387
Meghalaya Technology)
National Institute of Technology Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of HS ST Gender-Neutral 6951 15895
Meghalaya Technology)
National Institute of Technology Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of HS ST Female-only 8681 8681
Meghalaya Technology) (including

Supernumerary)
National Institute of Technology Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of OS OPEN Gender-Neutral 34575 39528
Meghalaya Technology)
National Institute of Technology Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of 0OS OPEN Female-only 46033 46033
Meghalaya Technology) (including

Supernumerary)

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/Applicant/seatallotmentresult/currentorcr.aspx 6/7



9/29/22, 10:54 AM JoSAA

National Institute of Technology Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of OS EWS Gender-Neutral 5756 5756
Meghalaya Technology)
National Institute of Technology Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of 0OS OBC-NCL Gender-Neutral 11793 12076
Meghalaya Technology)
National Institute of Technology Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of OS OBC-NCL Female-only 20529 20529
Meghalaya Technology) (including

Supernumerary)
National Institute of Technology Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of OS SC Gender-Neutral 5477 5884
Meghalaya Technology)
National Institute of Technology Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of 0oS SC Female-only 9764 9764
Meghalaya Technology) (including

Supernumerary)
National Institute of Technology Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of 0S ST Gender-Neutral 2260 2423
Meghalaya Technology)

E Digital India

Fower To Empower

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/Applicant/seatallotmentresult/currentorcr.aspx 717


https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/Applicant/FooterPages/termsconditions.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/Applicant/FooterPages/hyperlinkPolicy.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/Applicant/FooterPages/privacyPolicy.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/Applicant/FooterPages/copyrightPolicy.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/Applicant/FooterPages/disclaimer.aspx
https://ecounselling.nic.in/
http://www.nic.in/
http://www.digitalindia.gov.in/

