

Joint Seat Allocation Authority 2022

IITs, NITs, IIEST, IIITs and Other-GFTIs for the Academic Year 2022-23



Round No	2				
Institute Type	National Institute of Techn	ology			
Institute Name	National Institute of Techn a	ology Meghalay			
Academic Program	ALL				
Seat Type / Category	ALL				
	Subm	it			
	Open Seats represent CRL. Opening/Closing Ranks Opening/Closing Ranks for PwD Seats represen	t PwD Ranks with	nin Respective	Categories.	
	-8, opening raint nas a sammer , terminates and				

					Rank	Rank
National Institute of Technology Meghalaya	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	73469	73469
National Institute of Technology Meghalaya	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	179166	179166
National Institute of Technology Meghalaya	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	ST	Gender-Neutral	3256	5991
National Institute of Technology Meghalaya	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	2985	3759
National Institute of Technology Meghalaya	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	40592	44358
National Institute of Technology Meghalaya	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	53094	55508
National Institute of Technology Meghalaya	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	6581	6581
National Institute of Technology Meghalaya	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	13011	14005
National Institute of Technology Meghalaya	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	19363	19363
National Institute of Technology Meghalaya	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Gender-Neutral	6143	7153
National Institute of Technology Meghalaya	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	ST	Gender-Neutral	1527	1527
National Institute of Technology	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years,	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	30668	з Т ор

Meghalaya	Bachelor of Technology)					
National Institute of Technology Meghalaya	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	68312	68312
National Institute of Technology Meghalaya	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	5721	5721
National Institute of Technology Meghalaya	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	SC	Gender-Neutral	13131	14551
National Institute of Technology Meghalaya	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	ST	Gender-Neutral	1902	5308
National Institute of Technology Meghalaya	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	6203	6203
National Institute of Technology Meghalaya	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	14383	17503
National Institute of Technology Meghalaya	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	23932	23932
National Institute of Technology Meghalaya	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	2524	2524
National Institute of Technology Meghalaya	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	61	61
National Institute of Technology Meghalaya	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	5087	5583
National Institute of Technology Meghalaya	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	8297	8297
National Institute of Technology	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years,	OS	SC	Gender-Neutral	1734	1 1 Top

Meghalaya	Bachelor of Technology)					
National Institute of Technology Meghalaya	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	2830	2830
National Institute of Technology Meghalaya	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	ST	Gender-Neutral	640	640
National Institute of Technology Meghalaya	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	53787	53787
National Institute of Technology Meghalaya	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	202130	202130
National Institute of Technology Meghalaya	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	SC	Gender-Neutral	16232	16232
National Institute of Technology Meghalaya	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	ST	Gender-Neutral	7421	11517
National Institute of Technology Meghalaya	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	6825	7193
National Institute of Technology Meghalaya	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	25343	34931
National Institute of Technology Meghalaya	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	40374	40374
National Institute of Technology Meghalaya	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	5095	5302
National Institute of Technology Meghalaya	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	9292	9758
National Institute of Technology	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years,	OS	OBC-NCL	Female-only	14018	1 ^ Top

Meghalaya	Bachelor of Technology)			(including Supernumerary)		
National Institute of Technology Meghalaya	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Gender-Neutral	4450	5314
National Institute of Technology Meghalaya	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	2921	2921
National Institute of Technology Meghalaya	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	49577	52895
National Institute of Technology Meghalaya	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	110161	110161
National Institute of Technology Meghalaya	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	ST	Gender-Neutral	6419	13108
National Institute of Technology Meghalaya	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	11966	18685
National Institute of Technology Meghalaya	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	18964	24562
National Institute of Technology Meghalaya	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	27728	27728
National Institute of Technology Meghalaya	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	816	816
National Institute of Technology Meghalaya	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	3594	3594
National Institute of Technology Meghalaya	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	6792	6792 ↑ Top

National Institute of Technology Meghalaya	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	7282	8009
National Institute of Technology Meghalaya	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	13870	13870
National Institute of Technology Meghalaya	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Gender-Neutral	2742	2742
National Institute of Technology Meghalaya	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	5176	5176
National Institute of Technology Meghalaya	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	ST	Gender-Neutral	1037	1037
National Institute of Technology Meghalaya	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	56686	56686
National Institute of Technology Meghalaya	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	346970	346970
National Institute of Technology Meghalaya	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	SC	Gender-Neutral	20387	20387
National Institute of Technology Meghalaya	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	ST	Gender-Neutral	6951	15895
National Institute of Technology Meghalaya	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	8681	8681
National Institute of Technology Meghalaya	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	34575	39528
National Institute of Technology Meghalaya	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	46033	46033 ↑ Top

National Institute of Technology Meghalaya	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	5756	5756
National Institute of Technology Meghalaya	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	11793	12076
National Institute of Technology Meghalaya	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	20529	20529
National Institute of Technology Meghalaya	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Gender-Neutral	5477	5884
National Institute of Technology Meghalaya	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	9764	9764
National Institute of Technology Meghalaya	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	ST	Gender-Neutral	2260	2423

Terms and Conditions / Hyperlink Policy / Privacy Policy / Copyright Policy / Disclaimer

This site is designed and hosted by NIC and the contents are provided by JoSAA.

For any further information, please contact JoSAA.







